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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 13 Women, 100m Breaststroke 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:25 Results Prelim
Meet Record 1:15.01 VANMEENEN, Laura BEL Luxembourg 29.04.2023
National Record 1:12.96 ALLAR, Maud SCD Luxembourg 18.06.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ALLAR, Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.39 695 A MR 34.47 37.92
Nouveau Record National

2. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:17.46 567 A 36.82 40.64
3. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:17.76 560 A 36.93 40.83
4. LEONARD, Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:18.77 539 A 37.93 40.84
5. BORDONARO, Madeleine 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:19.86 517 A 37.29 42.57
6. KAHL, Helena 06 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:22.02 477 A 37.82 44.20
7. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:24.79 432 A 39.91 44.88
8. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:24.80 432 A 39.79 45.01
9. YEREMENKO, Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.56 421 A 39.76 45.80

10. VANDERMARLIERE, Juna 11 Ieper Swimming 1:29.15 372 A 41.67 47.48
11. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 1:29.76 364 B 42.11 47.65
12. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.91 351 B 43.61 47.30
13. KIRCH, Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:31.51 344 B 43.39 48.12
14. SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.21 336 B 43.93 48.28
15. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:32.68 331 B 43.79 48.89
16. RUNDBERG, Maja 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:33.17 326 B * 43.36 49.81
17. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:33.39 323 B 43.63 49.76
18. KNAPIK, Julia 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.69 310 B 45.45 49.24
19. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:35.21 305 B 44.91 50.30
20. DELVERT, Salome 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.58 302 B 45.87 49.71
21. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:36.34 294 C 45.75 50.59
22. OPREA, Giulia Elena 07 Swimming Luxembourg 1:36.88 290 C * 45.27 51.61
23. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.31 286 C 47.06 50.25
24. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:37.89 281 C 47.05 50.84
25. PORQUET, Cecile 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:40.58 259 C * 44.75 55.83
26. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise10 Swimming Club ERA 1:41.04 255 C 47.47 53.57
27. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 1:42.00 248 C 45.95 56.05
28. SABBOURI, Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.32 246 C 47.66 54.66
29. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:44.02 234 C 48.85 55.17
30. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Lilou 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.62 230 C 48.26 56.36
31. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:45.33 225 R * 46.74 58.59
32. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:49.03 203 R * 52.94 56.09
33. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:49.23 202 * 50.68 58.55
34. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:52.55 184 * 53.09 59.46
35. ONISCHENKO, Mia 13 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:55.54 170 * 52.621:02.92

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. ALLAR, Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:12.39 695 A MR 34.47 37.92
Nouveau Record National

2. CALMES, Liz 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:17.46 567 A 36.82 40.64
3. VALERIUS, Lucy 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:17.76 560 A 36.93 40.83
4. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:24.79 432 A 39.91 44.88
5. FRADET, Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:32.68 331 B 43.79 48.89
6. PORQUET, Cecile 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:40.58 259 C * 44.75 55.83
7. KRIWEGA, Maria 09 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:45.33 225 R * 46.74 58.59
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 13, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. LEONARD, Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:18.77 539 A 37.93 40.84
2. YEREMENKO, Anna 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.56 421 A 39.76 45.80
3. VANDERMARLIERE, Juna 11 Ieper Swimming 1:29.15 372 A 41.67 47.48
4. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 1:29.76 364 B 42.11 47.65
5. MEES, Mijntje 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:30.91 351 B 43.61 47.30
6. KIRCH, Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 1:31.51 344 B 43.39 48.12
7. SMITH, Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange 1:32.21 336 B 43.93 48.28
8. KNAPIK, Julia 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.69 310 B 45.45 49.24
9. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:35.21 305 B 44.91 50.30

10. DELVERT, Salome 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:35.58 302 B 45.87 49.71
11. GRILO MACHADO, Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:36.34 294 C 45.75 50.59
12. VAN DER WIELEN, Lucie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.31 286 C 47.06 50.25
13. MULLER EVANGELISTA, Louise10 Swimming Club ERA 1:41.04 255 C 47.47 53.57
14. FRENTZ, Zora 11 Swimming Club ERA 1:42.00 248 C 45.95 56.05
15. SABBOURI, Sofia 10 Swimming Luxembourg 1:42.32 246 C 47.66 54.66
16. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 1:49.23 202 * 50.68 58.55

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. GIESER, Leonie 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 1:24.80 432 A 39.79 45.01
2. PECIREP, Lana 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 1:33.39 323 B 43.63 49.76
3. SINNES, Joy 12 Swimming Club Redange 1:37.89 281 C 47.05 50.84
4. OMEROVIC, Ema 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:44.02 234 C 48.85 55.17
5. GENTIL IZMALKOVA, Lilou 12 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.62 230 C 48.26 56.36
6. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:49.03 203 R * 52.94 56.09
7. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 1:52.55 184 * 53.09 59.46
8. ONISCHENKO, Mia 13 White Sharks BKS e.V. 1:55.54 170 * 52.621:02.92

DNS MUNSCH, Marie 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club


